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FDFFL 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
T-Town Raiders 87 VS Bear Valley Bombers 84
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 113 VS Justin's River Runners 91
No Soup For You!!l! 90 Vs KC Clowns 104
Ice Bay Bashers 121 VS PUNTMUFFERS 70
Thielen Lucky 95 VS South Side Gators 71
One Team to Rule Them All 103 Vs Kids With Sticks 106
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
T-Town Raiders 118 Vs No Soup For You!!l! 73
Bear Valley Bombers 68 Vs Justin's River Runners 68
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 89 VS KC Clowns 80
Ice Bay Bashers 88 Vs Thielen Lucky 96
PUNTMUFFERS 88 VS Kids With Sticks 94
South Side Gators 96 Vs One Team to Rule Them All 99
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
T-Town Raiders 86 Vs Justin's River Runners 97
Bear Valley Bombers 79 Vs No Soup For You!!l! 85
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 94 VS PUNTMUFFERS 80
Ice Bay Bashers 77 Vs KC Clowns 95
Thielen Lucky 92 VS One Team to Rule Them All 68
South Side Gators 55 Vs Kids With Sticks 85
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
T-Town Raiders 90 VS SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 101
Bear Valley Bombers 84 Vs KC Clowns 88
Justin's River Runners 101 Vs No Soup For You!!l! 88
Ice Bay Bashers 90 Vs South Side Gators 91
Thielen Lucky 114 Vs PUNTMUFFERS 72
One Team to Rule Them All 66 Vs Kids With Sticks 75
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
T-Town Raiders 83 VS Thielen Lucky 99
Bear Valley Bombers 126 Vs SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 145
Justin's River Runners 115 Vs Ice Bay Bashers 97
No Soup For You!!l! 64 Vs South Side Gators 95
KC Clowns 89 VS Kids With Sticks 100
PUNTMUFFERS 113 Vs One Team to Rule Them All 75
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
T-Town Raiders 120 Vs PUNTMUFFERS 96
Bear Valley Bombers 85 Vs No Soup For You!!l! 81
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 76 Vs Ice Bay Bashers 78
Justin's River Runners 98 Vs KC Clowns 78
Thielen Lucky 41 VS One Team to Rule Them All 95
South Side Gators 119 Vs Kids With Sticks 111
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
T-Town Raiders 96 VS South Side Gators 82
Bear Valley Bombers 84 Vs Ice Bay Bashers 90
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 81 VS Justin's River Runners 61
No Soup For You!!l! 79 Vs One Team to Rule Them All 91
Thielen Lucky 102 Vs Kids With Sticks 91
KC Clowns 98 'S PUNTMUFFERS 75
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

T-Town Raiders 72 VS Ice Bay Bashers 98
Bear Valley Bombers 94 Vs PUNTMUFFERS 51
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 80 Vs Thielen Lucky 55
Justin's River Runners 70 Vs South Side Gators 63
No Soup For Youl!!! 56 Vs Kids With Sticks 84
KC Clowns 105 Vs One Team to Rule Them All 53
Week 9 - NFL Week 9

T-Town Raiders 90 VS SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 86
Bear Valley Bombers 105 Vs One Team to Rule Them All 83
Justin's River Runners 67 Vs Ice Bay Bashers 71
No Soup For You!!l! 66 Vs Thielen Lucky 67
KC Clowns 75 Vs Kids With Sticks 53
PUNTMUFFERS 61 Vs South Side Gators 58
Week 10 - NFL Week 10

T-Town Raiders 90 Vs KC Clowns 76
Bear Valley Bombers 68 Vs South Side Gators 71
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 64 VS One Team to Rule Them All 70
Justin's River Runners 97 Vs Kids With Sticks 82
No Soup For Youl!!! 76 Vs Ice Bay Bashers 105
Thielen Lucky 54 Vs PUNTMUFFERS 68
Week 11 - NFL Week 11

T-Town Raiders 77 Vs South Side Gators 106
Bear Valley Bombers 40 Vs Kids With Sticks 59
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 118 Vs No Soup For Youl!!! 87
Justin's River Runners 81 Vs PUNTMUFFERS 105
Ice Bay Bashers 111 VS One Team to Rule Them All 126
Thielen Lucky 63 Vs KC Clowns 66
Week 12 - NFL Week 12

T-Town Raiders 94 VS One Team to Rule Them All 73
Bear Valley Bombers 62 Vs SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 105
Justin's River Runners 87 VS Thielen Lucky 94
No Soup For You!!!! 77 VS PUNTMUFFERS 85
Ice Bay Bashers 82 VS Kids With Sticks 103
KC Clowns 63 Vs South Side Gators 70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13

T-Town Raiders 77 VS Kids With Sticks 100
Bear Valley Bombers 51 Vs Thielen Lucky 70
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 89 Vs South Side Gators 86
Justin's River Runners 59 Vs One Team to Rule Them All 126
No Soup For Youl!!! 87 Vs Ice Bay Bashers 84
KC Clowns 110 VS PUNTMUFFERS 78
Week 14 - NFL Week 14

T-Town Raiders 67 VS Bear Valley Bombers 89
Justin's River Runners 114 Vs No Soup For You!!l! 59
Thielen Lucky 64 VS KC Clowns 64
South Side Gators 118 Vs One Team to Rule Them All 92
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS! 103 Vs Kids With Sticks 119
Ice Bay Bashers 115 VS PUNTMUFFERS 79
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Ice Bay Bashers

KC Clowns

T-Town Raiders

Kids With Sticks

No Soup For You!!!!

One Team to Rule Them All
PUNTMUFFERS

South Side Gators
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Ice Bay Bashers

Justin's River Runners
Bear Valley Bombers

KC Clowns

No Soup For You!!!!

One Team to Rule Them All
PUNTMUFFERS

South Side Gators

T-Town Raiders

Thielen Lucky

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Kids With Sticks

Ice Bay Bashers

KC Clowns

KC Clowns

Thielen Lucky

No Soup For You!ll!

One Team to Rule Them All
PUNTMUFFERS

South Side Gators

T-Town Raiders

68
81
121
60
42
51
40
65
95

78
102
83
47
58
51
63
81
70
59

117
73
114
114
56
34
63
67
86
86

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Thielen Lucky
Justin's River Runners
Bear Valley Bombers

SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!
Kids With Sticks

SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!
Justin's River Runners
Bear Valley Bombers
Thielen Lucky

Bear Valley Bombers
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38
103
59

137
103

70
88
105
56
105



