

**FDFFL** 





Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
T-Town Raiders	87	VS	Bear Valley Bombers	84
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	113	VS	Justin's River Runners	91
No Soup For You!!!!	90	VS	KC Clowns	104
Ice Bay Bashers	121	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	70
Thielen Lucky	95	VS	South Side Gators	71
One Team to Rule Them All	103	VS	Kids With Sticks	106
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
T-Town Raiders	118	VS	No Soup For You!!!!	73
Bear Valley Bombers	68	VS	Justin's River Runners	68
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	89	VS	KC Clowns	80
Ice Bay Bashers	88	VS	Thielen Lucky	96
PUNTMUFFERS	88	VS	Kids With Sticks	94
South Side Gators	96	VS	One Team to Rule Them All	99
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
T-Town Raiders	86	VS	Justin's River Runners	97
Bear Valley Bombers	79	VS VS	No Soup For You!!!!	85
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	94	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	80
Ice Bay Bashers	77	VS	KC Clowns	95
Thielen Lucky	92	VS	One Team to Rule Them All	68
South Side Gators	55	VS	Kids With Sticks	85
Godin Gide Galors	33	٧٥	rada With Cuord	00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
T-Town Raiders	90	VS	SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	101
Bear Valley Bombers	84	VS	KC Clowns	88
Justin's River Runners	101	VS	No Soup For You!!!!	88
Ice Bay Bashers	90	VS	South Side Gators	91
Thielen Lucky	114	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	72
One Team to Rule Them All	66	VS	Kids With Sticks	75
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
T-Town Raiders	83	VS	Thielen Lucky	99
Bear Valley Bombers	126	VS	SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	145
Justin's River Runners	115	VS	Ice Bay Bashers	97
No Soup For You!!!!	64	VS	South Side Gators	95
KC Clowns	89	VS	Kids With Sticks	100
PUNTMUFFERS	113	VS	One Team to Rule Them All	75
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	400		DUNITAL IEEEDO	00
T-Town Raiders	120	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	96
Bear Valley Bombers	85	VS	No Soup For You!!!!	81
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	76	VS	Ice Bay Bashers	78
Justin's River Runners	98	VS	KC Clowns	78
Thielen Lucky	41	VS	One Team to Rule Them All	95
South Side Gators	119	VS	Kids With Sticks	111
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
T-Town Raiders	96	vs	South Side Gators	82
Bear Valley Bombers	84	VS	Ice Bay Bashers	90
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	81	vs	Justin's River Runners	61
No Soup For You!!!!	79	vs	One Team to Rule Them All	91
Thielen Lucky	102	vs	Kids With Sticks	91
KC Clowns	98	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	75





www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
T-Town Raiders	72	VS	Ice Bay Bashers	98
Bear Valley Bombers	94	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	51
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	80	VS	Thielen Lucky	55
Justin's River Runners	70	VS	South Side Gators	63
No Soup For You!!!!	56	VS	Kids With Sticks	84
KC Clowns	105		One Team to Rule Them All	53
KC Clowns	105	VS	One ream to Rule mem All	55
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
T-Town Raiders	90	VS	SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	86
Bear Valley Bombers	105	VS	One Team to Rule Them All	83
Justin's River Runners	67	VS	Ice Bay Bashers	71
No Soup For You!!!!	66	VS	Thielen Lucky	67
KC Clowns	75	VS	Kids With Sticks	53
PUNTMUFFERS	61	VS	South Side Gators	58
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	00		KO 01	70
T-Town Raiders	90	VS	KC Clowns	76
Bear Valley Bombers	68	VS	South Side Gators	71
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	64	VS	One Team to Rule Them All	70
Justin's River Runners	97	VS	Kids With Sticks	82
No Soup For You!!!!	76	VS	Ice Bay Bashers	105
Thielen Lucky	54	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	68
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
T-Town Raiders	77	VS	South Side Gators	106
Bear Valley Bombers	40	VS	Kids With Sticks	59
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	118	VS	No Soup For You!!!!	87
Justin's River Runners	81	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	105
Ice Bay Bashers	111	VS	One Team to Rule Them All	126
Thielen Lucky	63	VS	KC Clowns	66
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
T-Town Raiders	94	VS	One Team to Rule Them All	73
Bear Valley Bombers	62	VS	SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	105
Justin's River Runners	87	VS	Thielen Lucky	94
No Soup For You!!!!	77	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	85
Ice Bay Bashers	82	VS	Kids With Sticks	103
KC Clowns	63	VS	South Side Gators	70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
T-Town Raiders	77	VS	Kids With Sticks	100
Bear Valley Bombers	51	VS	Thielen Lucky	70
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	89		South Side Gators	86
		VS	One Team to Rule Them All	
Justin's River Runners	59	VS		126
No Soup For You!!!!	87	VS	Ice Bay Bashers	84
KC Clowns	110	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	78
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
T-Town Raiders	67	VS	Bear Valley Bombers	89
Justin's River Runners	114	VS	No Soup For You!!!!	59
Thielen Lucky	64	VS	KC Clowns	64
South Side Gators	118	VS	One Team to Rule Them All	92
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	103	VS	Kids With Sticks	119
Ice Bay Bashers	115	VS	PUNTMUFFERS	79
•	-			





www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Ice Bay Bashers	68	VS	Thielen Lucky	38
KC Clowns	81	VS	Justin's River Runners	103
T-Town Raiders	121	VS	Bear Valley Bombers	59
Kids With Sticks	60			
No Soup For You!!!!	42			
One Team to Rule Them All	51			
PUNTMUFFERS	40			
South Side Gators	65			
SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	95			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Ice Bay Bashers	78	VS	SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	137
Justin's River Runners	102	VS	Kids With Sticks	103
Bear Valley Bombers	83			.00
KC Clowns	47			
No Soup For You!!!!	58			
One Team to Rule Them All	51			
PUNTMUFFERS	63			
South Side Gators	81			
T-Town Raiders	70			
Thielen Lucky	59			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Kids With Sticks	117	VS	SOUTHPORT BIGHORNS!	70
Ice Bay Bashers	73	VS	Justin's River Runners	88
KC Clowns	114	VS	Bear Valley Bombers	105
KC Clowns	114	VS	Thielen Lucky	56
Thielen Lucky	56	VS	Bear Valley Bombers	105
No Soup For You!!!!	34			
One Team to Rule Them All	63			
PUNTMUFFERS	67			
South Side Gators	86			
T-Town Raiders	86			
- :::: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::				